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BHASVIC Term Dates for 2020/21 

Enrolment Thursday 27 and Friday 28 August 2020 are part of 195 working days from 2019/20 
Term 
Days 

1st Half Autumn Term Tuesday 1 September 2020 to Friday 23 October 2020 39 

Autumn Half Term Holiday 25 October 2020 to 30 October 2020  

2nd Half Autumn Term Monday 2 November 2020 to Friday 18 December 2020 35 

Christmas Holiday 21 December 2020 to 1January 2021  

1st Half Spring Term Monday 4 January 2021 to Friday 12 February 2021 30 

Spring Half Term Holiday 15 February 2021 to 19 February 2021  

2nd Half Spring Term Monday 22 February 2021 to Thursday 1 April 2021 29 

Easter Holiday 2 April 2021 to 16 April 2021  

1st Half Summer Term Monday 19 April 2021 to Friday 28 May 2021 29 

Summer Half Term Holiday 31 May 2021 to 4 June 2021  

2nd Half Summer Term Monday 7 June 2021 to Friday 16 July 2021 30 

Summer Holiday 19 July 2021 to 30 August 2021  

Enrolment Tuesday 31 August 2021   1 

Total days of term for 2020/21 193 
 
Please note, these term dates include days for which students may not be required to be at college. A more detailed ‘Parents and Carers Calendar’ will be 

available in the summer term prior to the start of the academic year giving more detail about the structure and content of each term. 


